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Designation 

Inside 
Diameter 

Outside 

Diameter 

 

Standard Length 
 

Wear-Resistant 

Layer Thickness 

 
Working 
Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

 
Min. Bending 

Radius 

 
Weight of One 

Section 
d D L 

 mm inch mm inch mm ft mm inch MPa psi MPa psi mm ft kg lb 

FH-050.0.0.0 50 2 85 3 1/3 5000 16,4 5 1/5 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 150 0,5 24 53 

FH-065.0.0.0 65 2 5/9 102 4 5000 16,4 5 1/5 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 200 0,6 31 68 

FH-076.0.0.0 76 3 113 4 4/9 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 250 0,8 72 159 

FH-102.0.0.0 102 4 138 5 3/7 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 310 0,9 100 220 

FH-114.0.0.0 114 4 1/2 152 6 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 350 1,1 104 229 

FH-133.0.0.0 133 5 1/4 170 6 5/7 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 530 1,5 111 245 

FH-152.0.0.0 152 6 191 7 1/2 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 650 2,1 116 256 

FH-159.0.0.0 159 6 1/4 198 7 4/5 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 650 1,8 122 269 

FH-170.0.0.0 170 6 5/7 211 8 2/7 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 850 2,8 138 304 

FH-200.0.0.0 200 7 7/8 245 9 5/8 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1200 3,4 207 456 

FH-219.0.0.0 219 8 5/8 265 10 3/7 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1400 4,6 224 494 

FH-245.0.0.0 245 9 5/8 294 11  4/7 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1470 4,1 284 626 

FH-273.0.0.0 273 10 3/4 322 12 2/3 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1700 5,6 317 699 

FH-300.0.0.0 300 11  4/5 349 13 3/4 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1800 5,1 380 838 

FH-325.0.0.0 325 12 4/5 376 14 4/5 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1950 6,4 431 950 

FH-351.0.0.0 351 13 5/6 417 16 3/7 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 2100 5,9 532 1173 

FH-377.0.0.0 377 14 5/6 432 17 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 2300 7,5 570 1257 

FH-402.0.0.0 402 15 5/6 470 18 1/2 10000 33 12 5/16 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 2500 7,0 600 1323 

FH-426.0.0.0 426 16 7/9 496 19 1/2 10000 33 12 1/2 0,8 120 -0,08 -11 2600 8,5 722 1592 

FH-457.0.0.0 457 18 529 20 5/6 10000 33 13 1/2 0,8 120 -0,06 -9 2800 7,9 780 1720 

FH-508.0.0.0 508 20 582 22 8/9 10000 33 14 5/9 0,8 120 -0,04 -6 3200 10,5 865 1907 

FH-530.0.0.0 530 20 7/8 610 24 10000 33 17 2/3 0,8 120 -0,04 -6 3500 9,8 1050 2315 

FH-610.0.0.0 610 24 686 27 10000 33 15 3/5 0,8 120 -0,03 -3,75 4100 13,5 1132 2496 
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Designation 

 
Hose  Diameter 

 

Flange  Outside 

Diameter 

 

Pitch  Circle 

Diameter 

Cou- 

pling 

Height 

Flange 

Thick- 

ness 

Bolt Slot 

Dimen- 

sions 

Number of 

Coupling 

Compo- 

nents 

 
Number of 

Bolt Slots  in 

Component 

Number of 

Bolt Slots  in 

Matching 

Flange 

 
Coupling Weight 

W/O Fasteners 

 
Working 

Pressure 

D D1 D2 L h axb 

 mm inch mm inch mm mm mm mm mm pcs pcs pcs kg lb MPa psi 

С50 50 2 160 6 2/7 123 134 100 15 18х23,5 2 2 4 1,3 3,0 1,0 150 

С65 65 2 5/9 185 7 2/7 145 150 120 20 18х20,5 2 2 4 2,4 5,3 1,0 150 

С76 76 3 198 7 4/5 156 164 125 20 18х22 2 2 8 2,9 6,4 1,0 150 

С102 102 4 220 8 2/3 180 190 125 20 18х23 2 3 8 3,3 7,2 1,0 150 

С114 114 4 1/2 285 11  2/9 210 240 125 25 18х33 2 3 8 5,9 13,1 1,0 150 

С133 133 5 1/4 290 11  3/7 210 240 150 25 18х33 2 3 8 5,7 12,6 1,0 150 

С152 152 6 290 11  3/7 240 250 185 25 22х27 2 3 8 7,1 15,7 1,0 150 

С159 159 6 1/4 290 11  3/7 240 250 185 25 22х27 2 3 8 6,2 13,6 1,0 150 

С170 170 6 5/7 315 12 2/5 256 270 185 25 22х29 2 3 8 6,9 15,2 1,0 150 

С200 200 7 7/8 340 13 3/8 287 303 185 25 22х30 2 4 8 6,6 14,6 1,0 150 

С219 219 8 5/8 385 15 1/6 325 340 200 25 22х29,5 2 4 8 10,4 22,9 1,0 150 

С245 245 9 5/8 405 16 350 360 200 25 22х27 2 5 12 11,3 24,8 1,0 150 

С273 273 10 3/4 430 16 8/9 370 385 200 25 22х29,5 2 5 12 11,8 26,0 1,0 150 

С300 300 11  4/5 476 18 3/4 400 430 210 25 22х37 2 5 12 13,6 30,0 1,0 150 

С325 325 12 4/5 500 19 2/3 448 462 210 25 22х29 2 7 16 14,9 32,8 1,0 150 

С351 351 13 5/6 530 20 7/8 455 490 300 30 22х39,5 4 3 16 25,5 56,1 1,0 150 

С377 377 14 5/6 575 22 5/8 490 525 300 30 27х44,5 4 3 16 29,1 64,2 1,0 150 

С402 402 15 5/6 600 23 5/8 515 550 300 30 27х44,5 4 3 16 29,8 65,7 1,0 150 

С426 426 16 7/9 650 25 3/5 560 585 350 40 27х39,5 4 4 20 50,0 110,3 0,8 120 

С457 457 18 690 27 1/6 600 635 375 40 27х44,5 4 4 20 58,0 127,9 0,8 120 

С508 508 20 720 28 1/3 638 660 450 40 27х38 4 4 20 63,0 138,9 0,8 120 

С530 530 20 7/8 810 31 8/9 700 730 480 50 30х45 4 4 20 109,0 240,2 0,8 120 

С610 610 24 860 33 8/9 750 785 550 50 30х47,5 4 4 20 122,2 269,5 0,8 120 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

BASIC SPECIFICATIONS BASIC SPECIFICATIONS

 
 

 
Designation 

 
Hose  Inside  Diameter 

Ring Inside  Diameter Ring Outside Diameter Ring Height  
Ring Weight 

d D h 

 mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch kg lb 

G050 50 2 43 1  5/7 92 3 5/8 19 3/4 0,08 0,2 

G065 65 2 5/9 59 2 1/3 110 4 1/3 19 3/4 0,14 0,3 

G076 76 3 70 2 3/4 125 4 8/9 20 7/9 0,16 0,4 

G102 102 4 96 3 7/9 150 5 8/9 20 7/9 0,19 0,4 

G114 114 4 1/2 108 4 1/4 170 6 5/7 24 1 0,38 0,8 

G133 133 5 1/4 127 5 187 7 3/8 21 4/5 0,27 0,6 

G152 152 6 146 5 3/4 205 8 1/9 25 1 0,67 1,5 

G159 159 6 1/4 152 6 209 8 2/9 25 1 0,33 0,7 

G170 170 6 5/7 163 6 3/7 225 8 6/7 25 1 0,36 0,8 

G200 200 7 7/8 196 7 5/7 255 10 25 1 0,42 0,9 

G219 219 8 5/8 212 8 1/3 280 11 26 1 0,8 1,8 

G245 245 9 5/8 237 9 1/3 300 11  4/5 25 1 0,8 1,8 

G273 273 10 3/4 267 10 1/2 325 12 4/5 25 1 0,89 2,0 

G300 300 11  4/5 287 11  2/7 354 13 8/9 25 1 0,95 2,1 

G325 325 12 4/5 313 12 1/3 389 15 1/3 26 1 1,15 2,5 

G351 351 13 5/6 338 13 2/7 415 16 1/3 25 1 1,21 2,7 

G377 377 14 5/6 370 14 4/7 440 17 1/3 26 1 1,5 3,3 

G402 402 15 5/6 389 15 1/3 471 18 5/9 26 1 1,6 3,5 

G426 426 16 7/9 417 16 3/7 500 19 2/3 26 1 1,8 4,0 

G457 457 18 449 17 2/3 550 21 2/3 26 1 1,9 4,2 

G508 508 20 499 19 2/3 600 23 5/8 30 1  1/7 2,2 4,9 

G530 530 20 7/8 522 20 5/9 610 24 29 1  1/7 3 6,6 

G610 610 24 604 23 7/9 700 27 5/9 27 1  1/9 2,2 4,9 
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Flange
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Designation 

 

Inside  Diameter 
 

Standard Length 
 

Wear-Resistant Layer 

Thickness 

 
Working 

Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

 

Pitch  Circle Diameter 

d L D1 d1 n 

 mm inch mm ft mm inch MPa psi MPa psi mm inch mm inch pcs 

FHF-050.00.00.000 50 2 5000 16,4 5 1/5 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 160 6 2/7 18 5/7 4 

FHF-065.00.00.000 65 2 5/9 5000 16,4 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 4 

FHF-076.00.00.000 76 3 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 8 

FHF-102.00.00.000 102 4 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 210 8 1/4 18 5/7 8 

FHF-114.00.00.000 114 4 1/2 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 240 9 4/9 18 5/7 8 

FHF-133.00.00.000 133 5 1/4 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 250 9 5/6 22 7/8 8 

FHF-152.00.00.000 152 6 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 270 10 5/8 22 7/8 8 

FHF-159.00.00.000 159 6 1/4 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 275 10 5/6 22 7/8 8 

FHF-170.00.00.000 170 6 5/7 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 295 11  5/8 22 7/8 8 

FHF-200.00.00.000 200 7 7/8 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 325 12 4/5 22 7/8 8 

FHF-219.00.00.000 219 8 5/8 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 350 13 7/9 22 7/8 8 

FHF-245.00.00.000 245 9 5/8 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 375 14 3/4 22 7/8 12 

FHF-273.00.00.000 273 10 3/4 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 405 16 22 7/8 12 

FHF-300.00.00.000 300 11  4/5 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 17 5/7 22 7/8 12 

FHF-325.00.00.000 325 12 4/5 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 470 18 1/2 22 7/8 16 

FHF-351.00.00.000 351 13 5/6 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 495 19 1/2 22 7/8 16 

FHF-377.00.00.000 377 14 5/6 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 530 20 7/8 26 1 16 

FHF-402.00.00.000 402 15 5/6 10000 33 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 575 22 5/8 26 1 16 

FHF-426.00.00.000 426 16 7/9 10000 33 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -11 600 23 5/8 26 1 20 

FHF-457.00.00.000 457 18 10000 33 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,06 -9 630 24 4/5 26 1 20 

FHF-508.00.00.000 508 20 10000 33 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,04 -6 690 27 1/6 26 1 20 

FHF-530.00.00.000 530 20 7/8 10000 33 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,04 -6 710 28 30 1  1/6 20 

FHF-610.00.00.000 610 24 10000 33 15 3/5 1,0 150 -0,03 -3,75 820 32 2/7 30 1  1/6 20 

 

 

 
 

BASIC SPECIFICATIONS BASIC SPECIFICATIONS

 

 

 
Designation 

 

Inside  Diameter 
 

Standard Length 
 

Wear-Resistant 

Layer Thickness 

 
Working 

Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

 

Pitch  Circle Diameter 

d L D1 d1 n 

 mm inch mm ft mm inch MPa psi MPa psi mm inch mm inch pcs 

FHF-050.00.00.000 50 2 5000 16,4 5 1/5 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 125 4 8/9 18 5/7 4 

FHF-065.00.00.000 65 2 5/9 5000 16,4 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 145 5 3/4 18 5/7 4 

FHF-076.00.00.000 76 3 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 160 6 2/7 18 5/7 8 

FHF-102.00.00.000 102 4 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 8 

FHF-114.00.00.000 114 4 1/2 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 240 9 4/9 18 5/7 8 

FHF-133.00.00.000 133 5 1/4 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 240 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

FHF-152.00.00.000 152 6 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 240 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

FHF-159.00.00.000 159 6 1/4 10000 33 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 250 9 5/6 22 7/8 8 

FHF-170.00.00.000 170 6 5/7 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 270 10 5/8 22 7/8 8 

FHF-200.00.00.000 200 7 7/8 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 295 11  5/8 22 7/8 8 

FHF-219.00.00.000 219 8 5/8 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 325 12 4/5 22 7/8 8 

FHF-245.00.00.000 245 9 5/8 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 350 13 7/9 22 7/8 12 

FHF-273.00.00.000 273 10 3/4 10000 33 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 375 14 3/4 22 7/8 12 

FHF-300.00.00.000 300 11  4/5 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 430 16 8/9 22 7/8 12 

FHF-325.00.00.000 325 12 4/5 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 17 5/7 22 7/8 16 

FHF-351.00.00.000 351 13 5/6 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 470 18 1/2 22 7/8 16 

FHF-377.00.00.000 377 14 5/6 10000 33 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 515 20 2/7 26 1 16 

FHF-402.00.00.000 402 15 5/6 10000 33 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 550 21 2/3 26 1 16 

FHF-426.00.00.000 426 16 7/9 10000 33 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -11 585 23 26 1 20 

FHF-457.00.00.000 457 18 10000 33 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,06 -9 630 24 4/5 26 1 20 

FHF-508.00.00.000 508 20 10000 33 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,04 -6 660 26 26 1 20 

FHF-530.00.00.000 530 20 7/8 10000 33 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,04 -6 710 28 30 1  1/6 20 

FHF-610.00.00.000 610 24 10000 33 15 3/5 1,0 150 -0,03 -3,75 760 29 8/9 30 1  1/6 20 



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

BASIC SPECIFICATIONS 
 

 
Inside  Diameter 

 
Standard Length 

 
Wear-Resistant Layer Thickness 

 
Working Pressure 

mm inch m ft mm inch MPa psi 

up to 790 up to 11  4/5 up to 6 up to 19,5 up to 15 up to 3/5 2,0 300 
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Designation 

 

Inside  Diameter  
AxB, mm 

 
Wear-Resistant 

Layer Thickness 

 
Working 

Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

Bending 

Radius 
 

Weight 

 

Interface Dimension 

d R D1 d1 n 

 mm inch A B mm inch MPa psi MPa psi mm kg lb mm inch mm inch pcs 

FB-050.00.00.00 50 2 290 290 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 14 31 160 6 2/7 18 5/7 4 

FB-065.00.00.00 65 2 5/9 290 290 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 15 33 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 4 

FB-076.00.00.00 76 3 290 290 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 18 40 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 8 

FB-102.00.00.00 102 4 290 290 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 24 53 210 8 1/4 18 5/7 8 

FB-114.00.00.00 114 4 1/2 290 290 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 25 55 240 9 4/9 18 5/7 8 

FB-133.00.00.00 133 5 1/4 290 290 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 28 62 250 9 5/6 22 7/8 8 

FB-152.00.00.00 152 6 290 290 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 32 71 270 10 5/8 22 7/8 8 

FB-159.00.00.00 159 6 1/4 290 290 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 35 77 275 10 5/6 22 7/8 8 

FB-170.00.00.00 170 6 5/7 290 290 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 37 82 295 11  5/8 22 7/8 8 

FB-200.00.00.00 200 7 7/8 365 365 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 300 41 90 325 12 4/5 22 7/8 8 

FB-219.00.00.00 219 8 5/8 365 365 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 300 46 101 350 13 7/9 22 7/8 8 

FB-245.00.00.00 245 9 5/8 440 440 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 375 48 106 375 14 3/4 22 7/8 12 

FB-273.00.00.00 273 10 3/4 440 440 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 375 70 154 405 16 22 7/8 12 

FB-300.00.00.00 300 11  4/5 515 515 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 75 165 450 17 5/7 22 7/8 12 

FB-325.00.00.00 325 12 4/5 515 515 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 100 243 470 18 1/2 22 7/8 16 

FB-351.00.00.00 351 13 5/6 590 590 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 525 115 254 495 19 1/2 22 7/8 16 

FB-377.00.00.00 377 14 5/6 590 590 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 525 130 287 530 20 7/8 26 1 16 

FB-402.00.00.00 402 15 5/6 665 665 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 193 426 575 22 5/8 26 1 16 

FB-426.00.00.00 426 16 7/9 665 665 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 200 441 600 23 5/8 26 1 20 

FB-457.00.00.00 457 18 765 765 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 700 250 551 630 24 4/5 26 1 20 

FB-508.00.00.00 508 20 815 815 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 750 300 661 690 27 1/6 26 1 20 

FB-530.00.00.00 530 20 7/8 815 815 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 750 316 697 710 28 30 1  1/6 20 

FB-610.00.00.00 610 24 965 965 15 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 900 465 1025 820 32 2/7 30 1  1/6 20 

 

 

 
 

BASIC SPECIFICATIONS BASIC SPECIFICATIONS

 

 

 
Designation 

 

Inside  Diameter  
AxB, mm 

 
Wear-Resistant 

Layer Thickness 

 
Working 

Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

Bending 

Radius 
 

Weight 

 

Pitch  Circle Diameter 

d R D1 d1 n 

 mm inch A B mm inch MPa psi MPa psi mm kg lb mm inch mm inch pcs 

FB-050.00.00.00 50 2 290 290 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 14 31 125 4 8/9 18 5/7 4 

FB-065.00.00.00 65 2 5/9 290 290 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 15 33 145 5 5/7 18 5/7 4 

FB-076.00.00.00 76 3 290 290 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 18 40 160 6 2/7 18 5/7 8 

FB-102.00.00.00 102 4 290 290 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 24 53 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 8 

FB-114.00.00.00 114 4 1/2 290 290 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 25 55 240 9 4/9 18 5/7 8 

FB-133.00.00.00 133 5 1/4 290 290 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 28 62 240 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

FB-152.00.00.00 152 6 290 290 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 32 71 240 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

FB-159.00.00.00 159 6 1/4 290 290 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 35 77 250 9 5/6 22 7/8 8 

FB-170.00.00.00 170 6 5/7 290 290 13 3/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 37 82 270 10 5/8 22 7/8 8 

FB-200.00.00.00 200 7 7/8 365 365 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 300 41 90 295 11  5/8 22 7/8 8 

FB-219.00.00.00 219 8 5/8 365 365 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 300 46 101 325 12 4/5 22 7/8 8 

FB-245.00.00.00 245 9 5/8 440 440 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 375 48 106 350 13 7/9 22 7/8 12 

FB-273.00.00.00 273 10 3/4 440 440 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 375 70 154 375 14 3/4 22 7/8 12 

FB-300.00.00.00 300 11  4/5 515 515 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 75 165 430 16 8/9 22 7/8 12 

FB-325.00.00.00 325 12 4/5 515 515 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 100 243 450 17 5/7 22 7/8 16 

FB-351.00.00.00 351 13 5/6 590 590 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 525 115 254 470 18 1/2 22 7/8 16 

FB-377.00.00.00 377 14 5/6 590 590 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 525 130 287 515 20 2/7 26 1 16 

FB-402.00.00.00 402 15 5/6 665 665 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 193 426 550 21 2/3 26 1 16 

FB-426.00.00.00 426 16 7/9 665 665 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 200 441 585 23 26 1 20 

FB-457.00.00.00 457 18 765 765 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 700 250 551 630 24 4/5 26 1 20 

FB-508.00.00.00 508 20 815 815 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 750 300 661 660 26 26 1 20 

FB-530.00.00.00 530 20 7/8 815 815 13 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 750 316 697 710 28 30 1  1/6 20 

FB-610.00.00.00 610 24 965 965 15 3/5 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 900 465 1025 760 29 8/9 30 1  1/6 20 
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Designation 

 
Inside  Diameter  

AxB, mm 

 
Wear-Resistant 

Layer Thickness 

 
Working 

Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

Bending 

Radius 

 
Bend 

Weight 

 
Pitch  Circle Diameter 

d R D1 d1 n 

 mm inch A B mm inch MPa psi MPa psi mm kg lb mm inch mm inch pcs 

FBF-050.00.00.00 50 2 290 290 5 1/5 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 14 31 160 6 2/7 18 5/7 4 

FBF-065.00.00.00 65 2 5/9 290 290 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 15 33 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 4 

FBF-076.00.00.00 76 3 290 290 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 18 40 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 8 

FBF-102.00.00.00 102 4 370 370 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 305 28 62 210 8 1/4 18 5/7 8 

FBF-114.00.00.00 114 4 1/2 405 405 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 340 30 66 240 9 4/9 18 5/7 8 

FBF-133.00.00.00 133 5 1/4 465 465 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 400 32 71 250 9 5/6 22 7/8 8 

FBF-152.00.00.00 152 6 515 515 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 43 95 270 10 5/8 22 7/8 8 

FBF-159.00.00.00 159 6 1/4 545 545 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 480 45 99 275 10 5/6 22 7/8 8 

FBF-170.00.00.00 170 6 5/7 575 575 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 510 55 121 295 11  5/8 22 7/8 8 

FBF-200.00.00.00 200 7 7/8 665 665 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 70 154 325 12 4/5 22 7/8 8 

FBF-219.00.00.00 219 8 5/8 725 725 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 660 80 176 350 13 7/9 22 7/8 8 

FBF-245.00.00.00 245 9 5/8 815 815 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 750 90 198 375 14 3/4 22 7/8 12 

FBF-273.00.00.00 273 10 3/4 885 885 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 820 110 243 405 16 22 7/8 12 

FBF-300.00.00.00 300 11  4/5 965 965 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 900 135 298 450 17 5/7 22 7/8 12 

FBF-325.00.00.00 325 12 4/5 1040 1040 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 975 166 366 470 18 1/2 22 7/8 16 

FBF-351.00.00.00 351 13 5/6 1115 1115 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1050 176 388 495 19 1/2 22 7/8 16 

FBF-377.00.00.00 377 14 5/6 1195 1195 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1130 210 465 530 20 7/8 26 1 16 

FBF-402.00.00.00 402 15 5/6 1265 1265 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1200 240 529 575 22 5/8 26 1 16 

FBF-426.00.00.00 426 16 7/9 1345 1345 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1280 305 672 600 23 5/8 26 1 20 

FBF-457.00.00.00 457 18 1435 1435 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1370 373 822 630 24 4/5 26 1 20 

FBF-508.00.00.00 508 20 1615 1615 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1520 445 981 690 27 1/6 26 1 20 

FBF-530.00.00.00 530 20 7/8 1655 1655 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1590 490 1080 710 28 30 1  1/6 20 

FBF-610.00.00.00 610 24 1895 1895 15 3/5 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1830 545 1202 820 32 2/7 30 1  1/6 20 

 

 

 
 

BASIC SPECIFICATIONS BASIC SPECIFICATIONS

 

 

 
Designation 

 
Inside  Diameter  

AxB, mm 

 
Wear-Resistant 

Layer Thickness 

 
Working 

Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

Bending 

Radius 

 
Bend 

Weight 

 
Pitch  Circle Diameter 

d R D1 d1 n 

 mm inch A B mm inch MPa psi MPa psi mm kg lb mm inch mm inch pcs 

FBF-050.00.00.00 50 2 290 290 5 1/5 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 14 31 125 4 8/9 18 5/7 4 

FBF-065.00.00.00 65 2 5/9 290 290 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 15 33 145 5 5/7 18 5/7 4 

FBF-076.00.00.00 76 3 290 290 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 18 40 160 6 2/7 18 5/7 8 

FBF-102.00.00.00 102 4 370 370 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 305 27 53 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 8 

FBF-114.00.00.00 114 4 1/2 405 405 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 340 29 64 240 9 4/9 18 5/7 8 

FBF-133.00.00.00 133 5 1/4 465 465 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 400 31 68 240 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

FBF-152.00.00.00 152 6 515 515 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 40 88 240 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

FBF-159.00.00.00 159 6 1/4 545 545 6 1/4 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 480 42 93 250 9 5/6 22 7/8 8 

FBF-170.00.00.00 170 6 5/7 575 575 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 510 50 110 270 10 5/8 22 7/8 8 

FBF-200.00.00.00 200 7 7/8 665 665 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 66 146 295 11  5/8 22 7/8 8 

FBF-219.00.00.00 219 8 5/8 725 725 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 660 76 168 325 12 4/5 22 7/8 8 

FBF-245.00.00.00 245 9 5/8 815 815 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 750 85 187 350 13 7/9 22 7/8 12 

FBF-273.00.00.00 273 10 3/4 885 885 7 2/7 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 820 105 231 375 14 3/4 22 7/8 12 

FBF-300.00.00.00 300 11  4/5 965 965 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 900 125 276 430 16 8/9 22 7/8 12 

FBF-325.00.00.00 325 12 4/5 1040 1040 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 975 154 340 450 17 5/7 22 7/8 16 

FBF-351.00.00.00 351 13 5/6 1115 1115 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1050 160 353 470 18 1/2 22 7/8 16 

FBF-377.00.00.00 377 14 5/6 1195 1195 8 1/3 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1130 190 419 515 20 2/7 26 1 16 

FBF-402.00.00.00 402 15 5/6 1265 1265 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1200 220 485 550 21 2/3 26 1 16 

FBF-426.00.00.00 426 16 7/9 1345 1345 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1280 281 620 585 23 26 1 20 

FBF-457.00.00.00 457 18 1435 1435 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1370 345 761 630 24 4/5 26 1 20 

FBF-508.00.00.00 508 20 1615 1615 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1520 425 937 660 26 26 1 20 

FBF-530.00.00.00 530 20 7/8 1655 1655 12 1/2 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1590 465 1025 710 28 30 1  1/6 20 

FBF-610.00.00.00 610 24 1895 1895 15 3/5 1,0 150 -0,08 -12 1830 520 1146 760 29 8/9 30 1  1/6 20 
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Designation 

 
Inside  Diameter  

AxB, mm 

 
Wear-Resistant 

Layer Thickness 

 
Working 

Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

Bending 

Radius 

 
Bend 

Weight 

 
Pitch  Circle Diameter 

d R D1 d1 n 

 mm inch A B mm inch MPa psi MPa psi mm kg lb mm inch mm inch pcs 

RB-050.00.00.00 50 2 135 135 12 1/2 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 120 10 15 160 4 8/9 18 5/7 4 

RB-065.00.00.00 65 2 5/9 165 165 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 150 13 33 180 5 5/7 18 5/7 4 

RB-076.00.00.00 76 3 165 165 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 150 15 20 180 6 2/7 18 5/7 8 

RB-102.00.00.00 102 4 210 210 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 190 20 37 210 7 1/9 18 5/7 8 

RB-114.00.00.00 114 4 1/2 245 245 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 25 51 240 9 4/9 18 5/7 8 

RB-133.00.00.00 133 5 1/4 252 252 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 229 30 53 250 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

RB-152.00.00.00 152 6 243 243 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 35 51 270 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

RB-159.00.00.00 159 6 1/4 322 322 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 300 40 75 275 9 5/6 22 7/8 8 

RB-170.00.00.00 170 6 5/7 322 322 17 2/3 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 300 45 79 295 10 5/8 22 7/8 8 

RB-200.00.00.00 200 7 7/8 395 395 17 2/3 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 375 55 88 325 11  5/8 22 7/8 8 

RB-219.00.00.00 219 8 5/8 395 395 17 2/3 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 375 75 121 350 12 4/5 22 7/8 8 

RB-245.00.00.00 245 9 5/8 473 473 17 2/3 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 95 176 375 13 7/9 22 7/8 12 

RB-273.00.00.00 273 10 3/4 472 472 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 100 187 405 14 3/4 22 7/8 12 

RB-300.00.00.00 300 11  4/5 550 550 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 525 130 265 450 16 8/9 22 7/8 12 

RB-325.00.00.00 325 12 4/5 550 550 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 525 140 331 470 17 5/7 22 7/8 16 

RB-351.00.00.00 351 13 5/6 620 620 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 190 364 495 18 1/2 22 7/8 16 

RB-377.00.00.00 377 14 5/6 620 620 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 190 353 530 20 2/7 26 1 16 

RB-402.00.00.00 402 15 5/6 628 628 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 240 375 575 21 2/3 26 1 16 

RB-426.00.00.00 426 16 7/9 575 575 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 500 260 441 600 23 26 1 20 

RB-457.00.00.00 457 18 525 525 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 500 270 551 630 24 4/5 26 1 20 

RB-508.00.00.00 508 20 780 780 20 7/9 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 750 300 551 690 26 26 1 20 

RB-530.00.00.00 530 20 7/8 625 625 25 1 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 750 350 683 710 28 30 1  1/6 20 

RB-610.00.00.00 610 24 730 730 30 1  1/6 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 900 390 728 820 29 8/9 30 1  1/6 20 

 

 

 
 

BASIC SPECIFICATIONS BASIC SPECIFICATIONS

 

 

 
Designation 

Inside 

Diameter 
 

AxB, mm 

 
Wear-Resistant 

Layer Thickness 

 
Working 

Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

Bending 

Radius 

 
Bend 

Weight 

 
Pitch  Circle Diameter 

d R D1 d1 n 

 mm inch A B mm inch MPa psi MPa psi mm kg lb mm inch mm inch pcs 

RB-050.00.00.00 50 2 135 135 12 1/2 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 120 7 15 125 4 8/9 18 5/7 4 

RB-065.00.00.00 65 2 5/9 165 165 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 150 9 33 145 5 5/7 18 5/7 4 

RB-076.00.00.00 76 3 165 165 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 150 15 20 160 6 2/7 18 5/7 8 

RB-102.00.00.00 102 4 210 210 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 190 17 37 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 8 

RB-114.00.00.00 114 4 1/2 245 245 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 23 51 240 9 4/9 18 5/7 8 

RB-133.00.00.00 133 5 1/4 252 252 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 229 24 53 240 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

RB-152.00.00.00 152 6 242 242 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 225 23 51 240 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

RB-159.00.00.00 159 6 1/4 322 322 15 3/5 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 300 34 75 250 9 5/6 22 7/8 8 

RB-170.00.00.00 170 6 5/7 322 322 17 2/3 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 300 36 79 270 10 5/8 22 7/8 8 

RB-200.00.00.00 200 7 7/8 395 395 17 2/3 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 375 40 88 295 11  5/8 22 7/8 8 

RB-219.00.00.00 219 8 5/8 395 395 17 2/3 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 375 55 121 325 12 4/5 22 7/8 8 

RB-245.00.00.00 245 9 5/8 468 468 17 2/3 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 80 176 350 13 7/9 22 7/8 12 

RB-273.00.00.00 273 10 3/4 472 472 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 450 85 187 375 14 3/4 22 7/8 12 

RB-300.00.00.00 300 11  4/5 550 550 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 525 120 265 430 16 8/9 22 7/8 12 

RB-325.00.00.00 325 12 4/5 550 550 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 525 150 331 450 17 5/7 22 7/8 16 

RB-351.00.00.00 351 13 5/6 621 621 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 165 364 470 18 1/2 22 7/8 16 

RB-377.00.00.00 377 14 5/6 620 620 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 160 353 515 20 2/7 26 1 16 

RB-402.00.00.00 402 15 5/6 625 625 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 600 170 375 550 21 2/3 26 1 16 

RB-426.00.00.00 426 16 7/9 525 525 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 500 200 441 585 23 26 1 20 

RB-457.00.00.00 457 18 525 525 18 5/7 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 500 250 551 630 24 4/5 26 1 20 

RB-508.00.00.00 508 20 780 780 20 7/9 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 750 250 551 660 26 26 1 20 

RB-530.00.00.00 530 20 7/8 625 625 25 1 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 750 300 683 710 28 30 1  1/6 20 

RB-610.00.00.00 610 24 730 730 30 1  1/6 2,0 150 -0,08 -12 900 310 728 760 29 8/9 30 1  1/6 20 
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Swivel 
Flange
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Designation 

 
Inside  Diameter  

AxB, mm 

 
Wear-Resistant 

Layer Thickness 

 
Working 

Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

Bending 

Radius 

 
Bend 

Weight 

 
Pitch  Circle Diameter 

d R D1 d1 n 

 mm inch A B mm inch MPa psi MPa psi mm kg lb mm inch mm inch pcs 

RBF-050.00.00.00 50 2 165 165 12 1/2 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 150 20 44 160 6 2/7 18 5/7 4 

RBF-065.00.00.00 65 2 5/9 215 215 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 200 22 48 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 4 

RBF-076.00.00.00 76 3 245 245 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 230 25 55 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 8 

RBF-102.00.00.00 102 4 320 320 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 300 30 66 210 8 1/4 18 5/7 8 

RBF-114.00.00.00 114 4 1/2 360 360 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 340 35 77 240 9 4/9 18 5/7 8 

RBF-133.00.00.00 133 5 1/4 420 420 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 400 42 93 250 9 5/6 22 7/8 8 

RBF-152.00.00.00 152 6 480 480 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 460 50 110 270 10 5/8 22 7/8 8 

RBF-159.00.00.00 159 6 1/4 500 500 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 480 55 121 275 10 5/6 22 7/8 8 

RBF-170.00.00.00 170 6 5/7 530 530 17 2/3 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 510 75 165 295 11  5/8 22 7/8 8 

RBF-200.00.00.00 200 7 7/8 620 620 17 2/3 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 600 100 220 325 12 4/5 22 7/8 8 

RBF-219.00.00.00 219 8 5/8 680 680 17 2/3 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 660 120 187 350 13 7/9 22 7/8 8 

RBF-245.00.00.00 245 9 5/8 765 765 17 2/3 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 740 150 330 375 14 3/4 22 7/8 12 

RBF-273.00.00.00 273 10 3/4 845 845 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 820 180 419 405 16 22 7/8 12 

RBF-300.00.00.00 300 11  4/5 925 925 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 900 200 463 450 17 5/7 22 7/8 12 

RBF-325.00.00.00 325 12 4/5 1000 1000 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 975 230 507 470 18 1/2 22 7/8 16 

RBF-351.00.00.00 351 13 5/6 1075 1075 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1050 250 551 495 19 1/2 22 7/8 16 

RBF-377.00.00.00 377 14 5/6 1155 1155 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1130 300 661 530 20 7/8 26 1 16 

RBF-402.00.00.00 402 15 5/6 1230 1230 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1200 380 860 575 22 5/8 26 1 16 

RBF-426.00.00.00 426 16 7/9 1310 1310 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1280 400 882 600 23 5/8 26 1 20 

RBF-457.00.00.00 457 18 1400 1400 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1370 430 948 630 24 4/5 26 1 20 

RBF-508.00.00.00 508 20 1550 1550 20 7/9 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1520 520 1146 690 27 1/6 26 1 20 

RBF-530.00.00.00 530 20 7/8 1630 1630 25 1 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1590 720 1587 710 28 30 1  1/6 20 

RBF-610.00.00.00 610 24 1870 1870 30 1  1/6 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1830 920 2028 820 32 2/7 30 1  1/6 20 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BASIC SPECIFICATIONS BASIC SPECIFICATIONS

 

 

 
Designation 

 

Inside  Diameter  
AxB, mm 

 
Wear-Resistant 

Layer Thickness 

 
Working 

Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

Bending 

Radius 

 
Bend 

Weight 

 

Pitch  Circle Diameter 

d R D1 d1 n 

 mm inch A B mm inch MPa psi MPa psi mm kg lb mm inch mm inch pcs 

RBF-050.00.00.00 50 2 165 165 12 1/2 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 150 19 42 125 4 8/9 18 5/7 4 

RBF-065.00.00.00 65 2 5/9 215 215 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 200 22 48 145 5 5/7 18 5/7 4 

RBF-076.00.00.00 76 3 245 245 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 230 23 51 160 6 2/7 18 5/7 8 

RBF-102.00.00.00 102 4 320 320 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 300 27 60 180 7 1/9 18 5/7 8 

RBF-114.00.00.00 114 4 1/2 360 360 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 340 33 73 240 9 4/9 18 5/7 8 

RBF-133.00.00.00 133 5 1/4 420 420 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 400 39 86 240 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

RBF-152.00.00.00 152 6 480 480 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 460 47 104 240 9 4/9 22 7/8 8 

RBF-159.00.00.00 159 6 1/4 500 500 15 3/5 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 480 50 110 250 9 5/6 22 7/8 8 

RBF-170.00.00.00 170 6 5/7 530 530 17 2/3 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 510 65 143 270 10 5/8 22 7/8 8 

RBF-200.00.00.00 200 7 7/8 620 620 17 2/3 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 600 90 198 295 11  5/8 22 7/8 8 

RBF-219.00.00.00 219 8 5/8 680 680 17 2/3 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 660 105 231 325 12 4/5 22 7/8 8 

RBF-245.00.00.00 245 9 5/8 765 765 17 2/3 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 740 140 309 350 13 7/9 22 7/8 12 

RBF-273.00.00.00 273 10 3/4 845 845 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 820 170 375 375 14 3/4 22 7/8 12 

RBF-300.00.00.00 300 11  4/5 925 925 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 900 190 419 430 16 8/9 22 7/8 12 

RBF-325.00.00.00 325 12 4/5 1000 1000 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 975 220 485 450 17 5/7 22 7/8 16 

RBF-351.00.00.00 351 13 5/6 1075 1075 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1050 235 518 470 18 1/2 22 7/8 16 

RBF-377.00.00.00 377 14 5/6 1155 1155 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1130 285 628 515 20 2/7 26 1 16 

RBF-402.00.00.00 402 15 5/6 1230 1230 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1200 375 827 550 21 2/3 26 1 16 

RBF-426.00.00.00 426 16 7/9 1310 1310 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1280 380 838 585 23 26 1 20 

RBF-457.00.00.00 457 18 1400 1400 18 5/7 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1370 410 904 630 24 4/5 26 1 20 

RBF-508.00.00.00 508 20 1550 1550 20 7/9 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1520 500 1102 660 26 26 1 20 

RBF-530.00.00.00 530 20 7/8 1630 1630 25 1 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1590 710 1565 710 28 30 1  1/6 20 

RBF-610.00.00.00 610 24 1870 1870 30 1  1/6 2,0 300 -0,08 -12 1830 900 1984 760 29 8/9 30 1  1/6 20 



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BASIC SPECIFICATIONS 
 

 

Inside  Diameter 
Wear-Resistant Layer 

Thickness 
Working 

Pressure 

 
Test Pressure 

 
Burst Pressure 

 
Vacuum 

 
Angle 

mm inch mm inch mm inch MPa psi MPa psi MPa psi MPa psi deg 

from 50 2 up to 610 up to 24 up to 15 up to 3/5 1,0 150 1,5 225 3,0 450 -0,08 -12 12º 
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RUBBER-LINED 
T-SECTION 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

lt Is a pipeline svstem component whlch separates and combines 

tluld flows. lts design enabtes  it to be resistant to high abrasiva 

wear and high oressure which euows failure·free operetlon. 

 
The oroducrs metal jacket Is lined with a wear-resisrant runber 

layar using extrusión followed by vulcanization which provides  

structural integrity ano linar thicknes-s. 

 
 

 

RUBBER-LINED 
STEEL MANIFOLD 
 

 
 

 
Combines fluid nows. A$  coccseo to a r-secnon. lt  has more 

ounets providing  maximum  equipment  performance.  Unique  

manufacturing 

technology enebtes  us to make  different sízes  and  

configurations  of manifolds for varlous types of servlce. 

C/:J/VIPOSIT 
 

RUBBER-LINED 
STEEL REDUCER 

 
 
 
Used ror smooth t,ansltlons rrom one Une diamersr to 
aootnar. 
 

 
Dueto its ability to reduce flow turbulence, wear on the hose system 

is etso reduced, thus providing smooth operation in secuona  with 

severe abrasiva wear. 

 
Rubber lined steel reducers are manufactured with a tixed inclination 
 

ot 15 degrees on either slde of the axls (30 degrees In total). 
Custorn 

rubber-lined reducers are also available upan Customer request.
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
BASSSIICC SSSPPPEEECCCIIFFIICCAATIOOONNNSSS:: TTT-SEEECCCTTTIIIOONN,, MANNNIIFFOOLLDD,, REODDDUUUCCCEEERRR 

 

tInnssliddeeODiii aaa mmm eee ttt eee rrr  WWW eee aarr·-RReesslissttaanntt LLL aaa yyy eee rr TTT hhh licckknneessss WWW ooo rtkkk linngg PPrreessssuurree LLL eee nnn ggg tthh VVaaa ccuuuumm 

mmmmmm iinncclh'I mmm mmm  linncchh mmmmmm iinncchh HMPPPla ppssii mmmmmm tfttt  HMPPaa Pplsii 
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Designation 

Inside  Diameter Length Acceptable Deflections Pitch  Circle Diameter  
Working Pressure 

d L Compression Extension Misalignment Angle D d1 n 

 mm inch mm ft mm mm mm deg mm mm pcs MPa psi 

RCS-050 50 2 150 0,5 30 20 20 35 125 18 4 1.0 150 

RCS-065 65 2 5/9 150 0,5 30 20 20 35 145 18 4 1.0 150 

RCS-076 76 3 150 0,5 30 20 20 30 160 18 8 1.0 150 

RCS-102 102 4 150 0,5 30 20 20 25 180 18 8 1.0 150 

RCS-150 150 5 8/9 150 0,5 30 20 20 15 240 22 8 1.0 150 

RCS-159 159 6 1/4 180 0,6 30 20 20 15 250 22 8 1.0 150 

RCS-170 170 6 5/7 180 0,6 30 20 20 15 270 22 8 1.0 150 

RCS-200 200 7 7/8 200 0,7 30 20 20 15 295 22 8 1.0 150 

RCS-219 219 8 5/8 200 0,7 30 20 20 15 325 22 8 1.0 150 

RCS-245 245 9 5/8 200 0,7 30 20 20 10 350 22 12 1.0 150 

RCS-273 273 10 3/4 200 0,7 30 20 20 10 375 22 12 1.0 150 

RCS-300 300 11  4/5 200 0,7 30 20 20 10 430 22 12 1.0 150 

RCS-325 325 12 4/5 200 0,7 30 20 20 10 450 22 16 1.0 150 

RCS-351 351 13 5/6 200 0,7 30 20 20 10 455 22 16 1.0 150 

RCS-377 377 14 5/6 200 0,7 30 20 20 10 515 26 16 1.0 150 

RCS-402 402 15 5/6 200 0,7 30 20 20 10 550 26 16 1.0 150 

RCS-426 426 16 7/9 200 0,7 30 20 20 10 585 26 20 1.0 150 

RCS-457 457 18 200 0,7 30 20 20 10 630 26 20 1.0 150 

RCS-508 508 20 200 0,7 30 20 20 10 660 26 20 1.0 150 

RCS-530 530 20 7/8 200 0,7 30 20 20 10 710 30 20 1.0 150 

RCS-600 600 23 5/8 200 0,7 30 20 20 6 725 30 20 1.0 150 

RCS-630 630 24 4/5 200 0,7 30 20 20 6 770 30 20 1.0 150 

RCS-720 720 28 1/3 275 0,9 40 25 30 5 875 30 24 1.0 150 

RCS-820 820 32 2/7 275 0,9 40 25 30 4 950 33 24 1.0 150 
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Inside  Diameter 

Wear-Resistant Layer 

Thickness 

 
Working Pressure 

 
Test Pressure 

 
Burst Pressure 

 
Max Length 

mm inch mm inch mm inch MPa psi MPa psi MPa psi mm ft 

from 50 from 2 up to 1000 up to 24 up to 20 up to 7/9 1,0 150 1,5 225 3,0 450 up to 2000 6,5 

 

 
Inside  Diameter 

Wear-Resistant Layer 
 

Working Pressure 

 
Linear Extension 

 
Linear Compression 

 
Shift 

 
Bending Angle 

mm inch mm inch MPa psi % % mm deg 

up to 630 up to 24 4/5 up to 15 up to 3/5 up to 1,6 up to 240 up to 20 up to 10 up to 50 up to 20 
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Thicknes 

BASIC SPECIFICATIONS
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BASIC SPECIFICATIONS 
 

 
Inside  Diameter 

Wear-Resistant Layer 
Thickness 

 
Working Pressure 

 
Test Pressure 

 
Burst Pressure 

mm inch mm inch mm inch MPa psi MPa psi MPa psi 

from 50 from 2 up to 300 up to 11  4/5 up to 6 up to 1/4 1,0 150 1,5 225 3,0 450 
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